BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

LEGO Krusty Burger 06.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Ellie Prescott 1
Luke Stokes 4
Bethan Houltby 9
Emily Simpson 10
Ethan Popple 12
Lee Rigley 17
Craig Bailey 21
Sarah Aisthorpe 22
Adele Elder 25
Josh Donner 27
Wendy Monk 29
Zoe Walker 32
Linda Plaskitt 33
Zoe Walker 34
Bethan Houltby 38
Sarah Wright 40
Katherine Baxter 43
Katherine Baxter 44
Mike Gallagher 48
Deborah Longdon 50
Linda Plaskitt 53

Katrina Atkins 58



Josh Donner
Lee Rigley
Wendy Monk
Bethan Houltby
Julie Salt
Katherine Baxter
Ethan Popple
Katherine Baxter
Ethan Popple
Wendy Monk
Louise Hills
Sarah Wright
Daniel Houltby
Kerry Walsh
Ellie Prescott
Mike Gallagher
Ellie Prescott
Denise Harkness
Bethan Houltby
Zoe Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Toyah Rose
Josh Donner

Ellie Prescott
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Ethan Popple
Katherine Baxter
Denise Harkness

Susan Sams

Ethan Popple

Karen Attwood

Deborah Ross
Adam Campbell
Matthew Keetley

Wendy Monk
Katherine Baxter

Mike Gallagher
Katherine Baxter
Zoe Walker

Wendy Monk

Luke Stokes

Luke Boswell

Wendy Monk

Daniel Houltby

Lynda Madder

Danielle Rigley

Kerry Walsh

Ethan Popple

Mike Gallagher
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Wendy Monk
Craig Bailey
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Mike Gallagher
Luke Stokes
Ethan Popple
Amy McMahon
Kerry Walsh
Denise Harkness
Nicola Turney
Lucy Mulligan
Josh Donner

Toyah Rose

Samantha Mcconville

Craig Bailey
Linda Plaskitt
Emily Simpson
Wendy Monk
Mike Gallagher
Wendy Monk

Paul Marper
Ethan Popple

Beverley Greenhall

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

179

181

182

183

191

192

193

194

195

198

200

203

204

208

209

210

213

214

216

219

223

228

232

233



Ethan Popple
Wendy Monk
Paul Marper
Wendy Monk
Amy McMahon
Lucy Mulligan
Wendy Monk
Daniel Houltby
Ellie Prescott
Craig Bailey
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Bethan Houltby
Paul Marper
Mike Gallagher
Adam Campbell
Paul Marper
Mike Gallagher
Ethan Popple
Toyah Rose
Michala Davies
Kerry Walsh

Ellie Prescott
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Zoe Walker
Luke Stokes
Bethan Houltby
Amy McMahon
Ellie Prescott
Ethan Popple
Ethan Popple
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Ginny Mitchell
Paul Marper
Sarah Mcnutt
Mark Meakin
Lee Rigley
Sarah Mcnutt
Adele Elder
Ethan Popple
Julie Salt
Ellie Prescott
Ginny Mitchell

Paul Candon

Matthew Keetley

Susan Sams

Wendy Monk
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Denise Harkness
Nicola Turney
Mike Gallagher
Sarah Wright
Amy McMahon
Beverley Greenhall
Lee Rigley
Wendy Monk
Paul Marper
Ellie Prescott
Mike Gallagher
Katrina Atkins
Beverley Greenhall
Daniel Houltby
Nicola Turney
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Ellie Prescott
Daniel Houltby
Angela Appleby
Ethan Popple
Gemma Lewis
Beverley Greenhall

Fiona Brown
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Ethan Popple
Luke Boswell
Amy McMahon
Ethan Popple
Paul Marper
Ellie Prescott
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Ellie Prescott
Kerry Walsh

Ethan Popple

Beverley Greenhall

Wendy Monk
Susan Sams
Paul Marper
Julie Salt
Ellie Prescott
Kim Burbanks
Clare Brewin

Wendy Monk

Charlotte Kemplay

Ryan Mercer

Charlotte Kemplay
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Zoe Walker
Zoe Pope
Mike Gallagher
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Mike Gallagher
Ethan Popple
Bethan Houltby
Ethan Popple
Katrina Atkins
Amy McMahon
Lee Rigley
Denise Harkness
Wendy Monk
David Mountain
Amy McMahon
Ellie Prescott
Wendy Monk
Ethan Popple
Ellie Prescott
Kerry Walsh
Lee Rigley
Wendy Monk

Ellie Prescott

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

464

466

469

471

472

477

480

482

484

486

488

491

492

493

494

496

500

501

504

505

507

508

510

511



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Paul Marper 513
Toyah Rose 515
Beverley Greenhall 518
Ethan Popple 519
Lee Rigley 521
Mike Gallagher 522
Bethan Houltby 525
Ethan Popple 529
Mike Gallagher 530
Kerry Walsh 534
Ethan Popple 536
Daniel Houltby 538
Linda Plaskitt 539
Julie Salt 541
Beverley Greenhall 554
Daniel Houltby 555
Linda Plaskitt 557
Denise Harkness 558
Wendy Monk 560
Ethan Popple 564
Lynda Madder 566
Katherine Baxter 567
Lee Rigley 569

Wendy Monk 570



Steph Waby
Wendy Monk
Bethan Houltby
Terrie Riley
Ethan Popple
Daniel Houltby
Luke Stokes
Ellie Prescott
Ethan Popple
Katherine Baxter
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Kerry Walsh
Toyah Rose
Danielle Rigley
Lee Rigley
Sarah Wright
Karen Attwood
Sarah Mcnutt
Katherine Baxter
Zoe Walker
Mike Gallagher
Karen Attwood

Paul Marper
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Claire Lippolis 634
Lee Rigley 635
Katrina Atkins 636
Ethan Popple 638
Deborah Longdon 640
Amy McMahon 644
Adele Elder 645
Daniel Houltby 646
Nicola Turney 647
Mike Gallagher 648
Sarah Mcnutt 654
Mike Gallagher 657
Kim Burbanks 662
Tracey Thomson 663
Wendy Monk 665
Mike Gallagher 666
Kerry Walsh 667
Wendy Monk 668
Wendy Monk 671
Sarah Aisthorpe 672
Beverley Greenhall 674
Mark Meakin 677
Lee Rigley 681

Ethan Popple 682
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Wendy Monk 683
Deborah Ross 685
Lee Rigley 687
Luke Stokes 691
Caroline Stainton 692
Ethan Popple 693
Samantha Mcconville 694
Kerry Walsh 695
Ethan Popple 696
Ethan Popple 697
Wendy Monk 699
Wendy Monk 705
Toyah Rose 706
Mike Gallagher 707
Nicola Turney 709
Wendy Monk 715
Linda Plaskitt 716
Beverley Greenhall 719
Amy Scott 721
Denise Harkness 722
Wendy Monk 723
Wendy Monk 729
David Mountain 730

Craig Bailey 731



Claire Lippolis

Mike Gallagher

Bethan Houltby
Susan Sams

Daniel Houltby
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